                            TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS OFFICE             As of: 13 November 2002
PROGRAM EXECUTIVE OFFICE, ENTERPRISE INFORMATION SYSTEMS

1671 Nelson Street, Fort Detrick, MD  21702-5044

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY
   COMMERCIAL (301) 619-XXXX

                   E-Mail Address:  taopeoeis@tao.army.mil
   DSN 343-XXXX




    PLA Address:  PEO EIS TAO FT DETRICK MD
     OFFICE OF THE CHIEF (SFAE-PS-TAO)


MR. JOE CHWALEK, CHIEF, TAO  -  ext. 36300, Room 223 (Joe.Chwalek@tao.army.mil)

 MR. DUANE SCHROYER, EXEC ASST - ext. 36301, Room 225 (Duane.Schroyer@tao.army.mil)

                                               PHONE   ROOM                                                             PHONE  ROOM
  MANAGEMENT & ENGINEERING DIVISION (MED) (SFAE-PS-TAO-M)
SUPPORT AND ANALYSIS DIVISION  (SAD)    (SFAE-PS-TAO-S)   
   MS. DIANE GORZOCH     CHIEF                  36303   236
 MR. FRANK BOWDERS   
 CHIEF 


36323   221

   MS. DIANA HURLEY      TECHNICAL DATA ASST    36304   247
 VACANT    
     
 ADMIN ASSISTANT      
36324   222

   MR. DEAN BOWER        PROJECT MANAGER        36317   243
 MR. RANDY BENNETT    
 COMPUTER SPECIALIST    
36330   229

   MR. RON ELLIS         PROJECT MANAGER        36306   245
 MR. BOB BRESETTE     
 PROGRAM ASSISTANT      
36333   233

   VACANT                PROJECT MANAGER        36318   237
 MR. RICH BUCHTER    
 LOG MGT SPECIALIST     
36322   257

   MR. PAT GROVE         PROJECT MANAGER        36315   238
 MRS. PATTY LITTLE    
 PROGRAM COORD ASST     
36335   233

   MR. SHAWN HENDRICKS   COMPUTER SPECIALIST    36316   246
 MRS. JEAN MONG       
 PROGRAM COORD ASST     
36334   233

   MR. BILL HULSETHER    ELECTRONICS ENGINEER   36321   252
 MR. JOHN O'CONNOR    
 SECURITY MANAGER       
36327   227

   MR. LARRY MANNING     ELECTRONICS ENGINEER   36312   241
 MR. DUANE SCHROYER  
 TOP SECRET CONTROL OFC   
36325   224
   MR. HAROLD ROSENBERRY PROJECT MANAGER        36313   242
 MR. ROB STEINLE     
 COMPUTER SPECIALIST    
36329   228

   MR. PAUL SARDINA      PROJECT MANAGER        36319   240
 MR. TIM WALTER     
 BUDGET ANALYST
    
36332   232

   MRS. CAROL STEELE     PROJECT MANAGER        36314   239
 MR. STEVE WILDASIN  
 RESOURCE MANAGER       
36331   232

   MS. MARY WACKOWICZ    COMPUTER SPECIALIST    36307   244
 MS. LINDA E. YOUNG
 OPSEC OFFICER

36328   227

   VACANT                ELECTRONICS ENGINEER   36316   254
 

   
 MR. BILL CORBIN

 CONTRACTOR, OMNIS

36380   231  

   MS. PAM ROBBINS       CONTRACTOR, TEK SYS    36308   246
   MR. MELVIN THOMPSON   CONTRACTOR, HALIFAX    36388   246
 
 

  TECHNICAL CONTRACTING DIVISION (TCD) (SFAE-PS-TAO-C)
MISCELLANEOUS TELEPHONE NUMBERS IN BUILDING 1671
   MS. SALLY MARR
     CHIEF                  36337   249

FACSIMILE EQUIPMENT: 

    CELLULAR TELEPHONE NUMBERS:

   MRS. LINDA DEVINE     CONTRACT SPECIALIST    36341   250

STU-III SECURE FAX   -   36375
    Gray Chevy Van - 301-606-2101

   MRS. PATTI ELMY
     CONTRACT SPECIALIST    36340   250

STU-III SEC FAX (SCTY) – 36346
    Burgundy Van  -  301-606-2102
   MR. TIM SCOTT         CONTRACT SPECIALIST    36339   250   
NON-SECURE FAX (MED)  -  36368
    EXTRA       -    301-606-2103

   VACANT                CONTRACT SPECIALIST    36338   250

NON-SECURE FAX (SAD)  -  36374


NON-SECURE FAX (TCD)  -  36383
    MILITARY POLICE  - 37114
 172 – Call Forwarding (dial 150 to cancel)
CONFERENCE ROOM  - 36347, Rm 260
    INCLEMENT WEATHER:

 174 – Send Calls to Voice Mail (dial 114 to cancel)
FRAME ROOM  - 36344/36345, Rm 234
     301-619-7611 or
 176 – Call Forward/Busy Don’t Answer (dial 150 to cancel)

VOICE MAIL ACCESS  -  37960
     1-800-256-7621 (*T7611#)

 109 – Call Pick Up

STU III RE-KEY:  1-800-635-6301 or DSN 936-1810
ATTENTION:  DO NOT PROCESS, STORE, OR TRANSMIT CLASSIFIED INFORMATION ON NON-SECURE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS.  OFFICIAL DOD TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, INCLUDING TELEPHONES, FACSIMILE MACHINES, COMPUTER NETWORKS, AND MODEMS, ARE SUBJECT TO MONITORING FOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SECURITY PURPOSES AT ALL TIMES.  USE OF OFFICIAL DOD TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS CONSTITUTES CONSENT TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS SECURITY MONITORING. 


 

DISTRIBUTION:



 PEO EIS




 
 TMO, HQDA



 
 FDEO, ISEC



 
 1108th Sig Bde


 
 1110th Sig Bn



 
 CPAC, USAG



 

E-MAIL ADDRESSES:
  Bennett, Randall L.

Randy.Bennett@tao.army.mil
  Bowders, Frank W.


Frank.Bowders@tao.army.mil
  Bower, Dean K.


Dean.Bower@tao.army.mil
  Bresette, Robert H.

Bob.Bresette@tao.army.mil
  Buchter, Richard


Rich.Buchter@tao.army.mil 

  Chwalek, Joseph M.

Joe.Chwalek@tao.army.mil
  Devine, Linda K.


Linda.Devine@tao.army.mil
  Ellis, Ronald L.


Ron.Ellis@tao.army.mil
  Elmy, Patricia D.


Patti.Elmy@tao.army.mil
  Gorzoch, Diane


Diane.Gorzoch@tao.army.mil
  Grove, Patrick D.


Pat.Grove@tao.army.mil
  Hendricks, Shawn D.

Shawn.Hendricks@tao.army.mil
  Hulsether, William M.

Bill.Hulsether@tao.army.mil
  Hurley, Diana J.


Diana.Hurley@tao.army.mil
  Little, Patricia D.

Patty.Little@tao.army.mil
  Manning, William L.

Larry.Manning@tao.army.mil
  Marr, Estelle F.


Sally.Marr@tao.army.mil
  Mong, Jean H.


Jean.Mong@tao.army.mil
  O’Connor, John M.


John.O’Connor@tao.army.mil  

  Rosenberry, Harold P.

Harold.Rosenberry@tao.army.mil
  Sardina, Paul C.


Paul.Sardina@tao.army.mil
  Schroyer, Duane K.

Duane.Schroyer@tao.army.mil
  Scott, Timothy M.


Tim.Scott@tao.army.mil
  Steele, Carol B.


Carol.Steele@tao.army.mil
  Steinle, Robert D.

Rob.Steinle@tao.army.mil
  Wackowicz, Mary A.

Mary.Wackowicz@tao.army.mil
  Walter, Joseph T.


Tim.Walter@tao.army.mil
  Wildasin, Stephen G.

Steve.Wildasin@tao.army.mil
  Young, Linda E.


Linda.Young@tao.army.mil







